Email: usasales@scanstrut.com
®
Email: sales@scanstrut.com
Ø
HS-01  Un-Powered Hinge System
31
2.
60

SC100 pole mount (76.2mm/3”)
or SC2 pole mount (101.6/4”)
DLMP Pole part number guide - Internal use only.
DLMP1-30
17103
DLMP2-30
DLMP1-30F
DLMP2-30F
DLMP1-45
DLMP2-45
DLMP1-45R
DLMP2-45R
17103
17108
17108
17101-45
17101-45
SC45
17101-45
SC45
SC45
SC45R
17101-45
10128
10128 10128
10128
10128
10129 10129 10129 10129
SC45
SC45R
SC100 Pole part number guide - Internal use only.
SC101 1.9M
SC102 2.5M
Hole pattern same as ‘-1’ plates.
Also refered to as ‘path�nder’ plate.
Plate part no. 17103
Manufacturing method: Casting
Custom - now dead
SC103 1.9M
SC104 2.5M
Hole pattern same as ‘-2’ plates.
Also refered to as ‘universal’ plate
Plate part no. 17101
Manufacturing method: Casting
SC105 1.9M
SC106 2.5M
Also refered to as ‘Small satcom’ plate
Plate part no. 17108
Manufacturing method: Fabricated
SC107 1.9M
SC109 2.5M
Also refered to as ‘Iridium Pilot’ plate
Plate part no. 17101-45
Manufacturing method: 17101-45 is a 17101 machined
down and new holes added.
SC105-35  1.9M
SC106-35  2.5M
SC35 mouted onto pole via 17101-45
17101-45 is a 17101 machined down
and new holes added.
SC105-45  1.9M
SC106-45  2.5M
SC45 mouted onto pole via 17101-45
17101-45 is a 17101 machined down
and new holes added.
SC105-45R  1.9M
SC106-45R 2.5M
SC45 mouted onto pole via 17101-45
17101-45 is a 17101 machined down
and new holes added.
Custom - now dead
17101-45
SC45
17101-45
SC45
17101-45
SC35
SC45R
17103
17101
17108 17101-45Radar Scanner
3“ x 2.5M Pole
1800mm Strut
Adjustable base
Deck pad eye
47.6mm/1.87”
64
m
m
/2
.5
2”4 x M6
Deck pad eye
60mm/2.36”
83
m
m
/3
.2
7”
3 x M8 Adjustable base